KLI-2104 IMAGE SENSOR
LINEAR CCD IMAGE SENSOR
AUGUST 13, 2012
DEVICE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
REVISION 1.0 PS-0049
KLI-2104 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.0 PS-0049 Pg 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

KLI-2104 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.0 PS-0049 Pg 5
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0497 KLI- 2104-DAA-EB-AA
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover
Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
KLI-2104
Serial Number
4H0499 KLI- 2104-DAA-EB-AE
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover
Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade
4H0496 KLI- 2104-DAA-ED-AA
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0498 KLI- 2104-DAA-ED-AE
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
See Application Note Product Naming Convention for a full description of the naming convention used for Truesense
Imaging image sensors.  For reference documentation, including information on evaluation kits, please visit our web